

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 21138 OF 2022

In

STAMP NO. OF

Poonam D/o Prakash NaxinePETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maha., Thr. Secy., Dept. Of RuralRespondent
Development, Mumbai And Ors.

G. G. BADE

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 30th January, 2023

P.C. :

None Present S.O. 2 weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)